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AS NOTED SPEAKER SS. PASSIVE VOICE  

SP-SS-PV-GA

NOTES:

1  ARMORTEX  BULLET RESISTANT GLAZING

       (SEE SECTION A-A FOR ACCEPTABLE THICKNESS')
2  STAINLESS STEEL SPEAKER

3  1/4"  STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

4  GLAZING TAPE

5  SPACER NUTS

6  HOLE IN GLAZING TO BE 4"

 7  BALISTIC STEEL
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ELEVATION VIEW
SCALE 1 : 3
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SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 3

55

4

1

6

2

7 3

1

7"  

 7 8
" 

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1:4
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

www.armortex.com

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/16" BULLET  ●  BLAST  ●  FORCED ENTRY  -  

MODEL:


